Crown Jewels
The answer to the meta is a well-known '80s -'90s television sitcom.

ACROSS

1.
7.
13.
14.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

24.

27.
28.
. Praise
32.

35.
. Extra qgtrs.
40.

42.
43.
45.

46.
47.

49.
51.

55.
59.
. Opposite of blanc
62.

63.

Take a piece from
Penn has a couple
Nearby

Term for a
representative
Break time for many
Schedule unit
Hook-shaped staff
Complete, as a task
Ypsilanti school
initials, but
unfortunately not
the name of their
mascot

"Soul on a roll but
you treat it like
soap , ‘cause
the beats in the
lines are so dope"
(Public Enemy lyric)
Something hard to
find, in a saying
Words before effort
Intelligence grp.

Cosmetic surg.
option
New RCA products

Common subject of
the ltalian
Renaissance
Distress

del Rey, Calif.
Modern pentathlon
event
Often ad hoc
administrator
Soft leather source
Exxon predecessor
Actress who
portrayed Leslie
Nielsen's love
interest in three
"Naked Gun" films
Out of the office,
perhaps
" heard"

Gay (historic
plane)
Places for some
dancing
competitions

66.
67.
68.
69.

70.

Brian MacDonald

1 2 3 4

5

6

13

© 2020.

Foul-smelling
Beauty, it's said
Narrow passage
How many rumors
spread

Certain therapist,
for short

DOWN

1.

2.
. Girl Scout cookie

10.

11

" Duck" (#1 hit
of 1976)
Bury

with a geographic
name

. Like Darth Vader,

but not Darth Maul

. Smell like
. Spoil

. Second-most-
popular
palindromic man's
name

. Golfer's concern

. "Give me a break!"

Answer from a pro

. Hi-___image

23.

29.
30.

31.
33.
34.
36.
37.

40.
41.
44,
46.
48.
50.

. Hawthorne's

birthplace

. Tomato variety
. Floor
. Make fun of

Silents actress
Negri

. Labor Dept. arm
. See 33-Down

Sever
Hartsfield-Jackson
airport code

"Mr. Robot" network
See 26-Down

In ___ and...

Toon devil

Routing word

. Nikon product,

briefly

Spree site
Hornet's home
Answer from a pro
Sovereign state
Boarding site
Encyclopedia
Brown, for one

51.
52.
53.

54.
56.

57.
58.
. Classic kids' game
64.
65.

66.

Trident-shaped

letters

Closed fist, in a

game

Refrain that evokes

bad childhood

memories (for me,

at least)

Hayseed

"We should show

life neither as it is,
it should be,

but as we see it in

our dreams" -

Checkov (see

58-Down)

Roman 153 (see

58-Down)

(Sorry, | )

G.l. time off,
informally

Ore-____ (Tater
Tots maker)

Sony's hand-held
gaming console, for
short (see
58-Down)



